(Statutory Rules And Order)
FORM 21D

(See Rule 64)

(For use in election to fill a casual vacancy when seat is contested)

Declaration of the result of Election under section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951.

*Election to the Legislative Assembly of <u>Punjab</u> from <u>10-DERA BABA NANAK</u> Assembly constituency.

In pursuance of the provisions contained in section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, read with rule 64 of the Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961, I declare that-

GURDEEP SINGH RANDHAWA

VPO SHAHPUR JAJAN, TEHSIL DERA BABA NANAK, DISTRICT GURDASPUR [sponsored by Aam Aadmi Party] has been duly elected to fill the vacancy caused in that House by the *resignation of Sh. Sukkyinder Singh Randhama (MLA)
*death of having been declared void.
*seat of having been declared

Place: Gurdaspur Date: 23-11-2024

(Sh Rajpal Singh Sekhon PCS)
Returning Officer
010-DERA BABA NANAK
Legislative Assembly Constituency

(Statutory Rules And Order)

FORM 21D

(See Rule 64)

(For use in election to fill a casual vacancy when seat is contested)

Declaration of the result of Election under section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951.

Election to the Legislative Assembly of <u>Punjab</u> from <u>44-CHABBEWAL (SC)</u> Assembly constituency.

In pursuance of the provisions contained in section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, read with rule 64 of the Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961, I declare that-

DR. ISHANK KUMAR

Vill. Manjhi, P.O. Nara, Tehsil and District Hoshiarpur [sponsored by Aam Aadmi Party] has been duly elected to fill the vacancy caused in that House by the resignation of Dr. Raj Kumar.

Place: Chabbewal Date: 23-11-2024

(Rahul Chaba PCS)

Returning Officer

044-CHABBEWAL(SC)
Legislative Assembly Constituency

(Statutory Rules And Order) FORM 21D

(See Rule 64)

(For use in election to fill a casual vacancy when seat is contested)

Declaration of the result of Election under section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951.

*Election to the Legislative Assembly of \underline{Punjab} from $\underline{84\text{-}GIDDERBAHA}$ Assembly constituency.

In pursuance of the provisions contained in section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, read with rule 64 of the Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961, I declare that-

HARDEEP SINGH DIMPY DHILLON

ward NO 2, G.T. ROAD GIDDERBAHA has been duly elected to fill the vacancy cause resignation of	ed in that House by the	
40441 01		
relection of AUA		
seat of 084 Assembly Constituence	having become vacant.	
,	having been declared	
and edges		

Place:

Date: 23-11-2024

(Sh Jaspal Singh Brar PCS) **Returning Officer** 084-GIDDERBAHA **Legislative Assembly Constituency**

(Statutory Rules And Order) FORM 21D

(See Rule 64)

(For use in election to fill a casual vacancy when seat is contested)

Declaration of the result of Election under section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951.

*Election to the Legislative Assembly of Punjab from 103-BARNALA Assembly constituency.

In pursuance of the provisions contained in section 66 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, read with rule 64 of the Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961, I declare that-

KULDEEP SINGH DHILLON KALA DHILLON

HOUSE NO. B-X111/827, GURU TEG BAHADAR NAGAR HANDIAYA ROAD BARNALA [sponsored by Indian National Congress] has been duly elected to fill the vacancy caused in that House by the

THE OLD VICULITY CHUSCY III	TITLE LIGHT OF THE	7	
*resignation of	neet Sigh N	lest Hayes	
*death of		Ü	***************************************
*election of	••••	havi	on been declared void
election of *seat of	renefly of the !	tate of Luyab. havin	g become vacant
0	10	having l	peen declared
	V	, •	

Place: Balack Date: 23-11-2024

> (Sh Gurbir Singh PCS) **Returning Officer** 103-BARNALA **Legislative Assembly Constituency**

Returning Officer 103-Barnala Assembly Constituency

